PI.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52,

53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Bib

112
77
113

27
50
132
15
63
136

85
39
42
19

43
194
70
178
120
71
180
64
81
103
134
41
148
53
31

66
52
45

82
160
154
91
35
78
137
116
57

68
115
133
150
36
26
69
44

10
99
65

138
149
74
142
76

Name

SEMENOVYCH BOGDAN
MAMUSHA TIRRON
SEMENOVYCH NATALIIA

DHIMERTIKA ZOI
HOXHALLARI DORJAN
VELJANOVSKI MARKO
BERBERI ARJAN

KOCI LULEZIM
VORPSIALTIN

ALETI TORGEIR
MUCA GENTJAN
GORJANOV TOME
HALILI DORIAN
BULIARDIT

ALIKO JULIAN
HAMANN JEFF
STAMOULIS STAVROS
KURTESHI NERITAN
KUKO ALTIN

STOJANI KRISTIAN
KUZMANOV MARTIN
SHEHU GAZMENT
KOLAARTAN

MERO DRITAN

RAMA ADRIAN
VOKSHI DURIM
GRAPCI GAZMEND
HOXHA LADI

JAMES ADAM

EMME JONAH

ALLIU DONJET
KOUBEK LUKAS
IVANOVSKI ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ DUBIEL
AJDARI ALEXANDRE
METANIALKET

MENI GENTIAN

TiO MANUEL
NEDELKOVSKIANTONIO
GASHI SKENDER
MARCHITTO BRIAN
WILKINSON NATHANIEL
SHATRI FIKRET

KACI DOLOREZA

KUNCIC ALJAZ

SHATI ARBEN
VELJANOVSKI VLADO
KERCINI ANDI

GEGAJ ELMI

DESCHENES PIERRE-MARC
KUNUSHEVCI YLL

HASSAN MARIAM

BAJRAMI SHKELZEN
PRENGAALBERT
KONTOU FOTEINI

WILLIS JULIAN
KARAQI KRISTIAN
LECAJ NAZMI
ZEJNULLAHU FETAH
MALIQAJ DRITON

Club

ALBANIANFRONTRUNNERS
BITOLSKI BAVNI TRKACI
RAIFFEISEN

MARATON ALBANIA

MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY ATHLETICS CLUB

VRAP LALE
BITOLSKI BAVNI TRKACHI

MARATON ALBANIA

MARATON ALBANIA

WE ARE FLY
MARATON ALBANIA
MARATON ALBANIA

MARATON ALBANIA
VOKSHI COMMERCE

ALBANIANFRONTRUNNERS

WE ARE FLY

#VRAPLALE

MARATON ALBANIA

MARATON ALBANIA

MARATON ALBANIA
KORRUNERRS
N/A

KLUBI ATLETIK THERANDA 1992

MARATON ALBANIA

RUNCARD
SB TEAM
DRC ATHENS - SDI

GJAKOVA 07
JO
VET

KLUBI ATLETIK THERANDA 1992

Sx

Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Cat

M18-40
M18-40

W18-
40

M18-40
M18-40
M40-50
M40-50
M18-40
M40-50
M40-50
M18-40
M40-50
M50-60
M40-50
M40-50
M40-50
M18-40
M50-60
M18-40
M18-40
M18-40
M60+

M40-50
M50-60
M18-40
M18-40
M60+

M18-40
M18-40
M18-40
M18-40
M18-40
M18-40
M40-50
M18-40
M40-50
M50-60
M18-40
M18-40
M60+

M40-50
M18-40

By
cat.
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M50-60 5

Wi18-
40

M40-50

M50-60 6
M50-60 7

M40-50
M60+

M18-40
M18-40

W18-
40

M18-40
M18-40

W50-
60

M18-40
M18-40
M60+

M50-60
M18-40

23
24

25
26

27
28

29

10549M

0:28:14
0:29:30
0:33:49

0:32:48
0:35:17
0:35:05
0:35:17
0:52:02
0:37:01
0:33:45
0:35:34
0:36:22
0:38:18
0:37:37
0:37:04
0:38:21
0:36:47
0:37:32
0:38:17
0:36:55
0:36:39
0:38:26
0:38:26
0:39:13
0:37:23
0:39:34
0:40:34
0:40:00
0:41:12
0:40:21
0:41:33
0:43:10
0:41:09
0:40:14
0:38:39
0:41:42
0:40:58
0:40:58
0:43:04
0:42:16
0:42:20
0:41:38
0:43:09
0:44:31

0:44:05
0:43:37
0:45:41
0:41:32
0:42:58
0:44:13
0:44:14
0:47:37

0:43:13
0:42:13
0:47:03

0:46:54
0:45:29
0:45:02
0:45:09
0:43:25

Time

1:11:42
1:16:20
1:24:44

1:26:32
1:26:43
1:26:58
1:27:19
1:27:52
1:30:48
1:30:58
1:32:27
1:32:38
1:35:35
1:36:05
1:36:34
1:37:02
1:37:06
1:37:09
1:38:12
1:38:41
1:38:41
1:38:45
1:39:27
1:39:33
1:41:05
1:41:09
1:41:18
1:42:00
1:42:56
1:43:15
1:44:34
1:44:38
1:45:18
1:45:33
1:45:38
1:46:51
1:46:54
1:47:41
1:48:08
1:48:59
1:50:16
1:50:18
1:50:22
1:51:01

1:51:53
1:52:00
1:53:04
1:54:36
1:54:42
1:55:48
1:57:33
1:57:37

1:58:05
1:58:50
1:59:35

1:59:45
2:00:08
2:00:25
2:00:49
2:00:49

Gap

+4:38
+13:02

+14:50
+15:01
+15:16
+15:37
+16:10
+19:06
+19:16
+20:45
+20:56
+23:53
+24:23
+24:52
+25:20
+25:24
+25:27
+26:30
+26:59
+26:59
+27:03
+27:45
+27:51
+29:23
+29:27
+29:36
+30:18
+31:14
+31:33
+32:52
+32:56
+33:36
+33:51
+33:56
+35:09
+35:12
+35:59
+36:26
+37:17
+38:34
+38:36
+38:40
+39:19

+40:11
+40:18
+41:22
+42:54
+43:00
+44:06
+45:51
+45:55

+46:23
+47:08
+47:53

+48:03
+48:26
+48:43
+49:07
+49:07

Chip
time
1:11:42
1:16:20
1:24:44

1:26:32
1:26:43
1:26:58
1:27:19
1:27:52
1:30:48
1:30:58
1:32:27
1:32:38
1:35:35
1:36:05
1:36:34
1:37:02
1:37:06
1:37:09
1:38:12
1:38:41
1:38:41
1:38:45
1:39:27
1:39:33
1:41:05
1:41:09
1:41:18
1:42:00
1:42:56
1:43:15
1:44:34
1:44:38
1:45:18
1:45:33
1:45:38
1:46:51
1:46:54
1:47:41
1:48:08
1:48:59
1:50:16
1:50:18
1:50:22
1:51:01

1:51:53
1:52:00
1:53:04
1:54:36
1:54:42
1:55:48
1:57:33
1:57:37

1:58:05
1:58:50
1:59:35

1:569:45
2:00:08
2:00:25
2:00:49
2:00:49

Avg

17.57
16.51
14.87

14.56
14.53
14.49
14.43
14.34
13.88
13.85
13.63
13.60
13.18
13.11
13.05
12.99
12.98
12.97
12.83
12.77
12.77
12.76
12.67
12.66
12.46
12.46
12.44
12.35
12.24
12.20
12.05
12.04
11.97
11.94
11.93
11.79
11.79
11.70
11.65
11.56
11.43
11.42
11.42
11.35

11.26
11.25
11.14
10.99
10.99
10.88
10.72
10.71

10.67
10.60
10.54

10.52
10.49
10.46
10.43
10.43



PI.

61.

62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.

72.

73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.
85.
86.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.

95.
96.
97.

98.
99.

100.
101.

102.
103.

104.
105.

106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

112.

Bib

21

147
40
92
145
196
146

218

93

38

25

156
151
125
96

130
155
179
124
14

533

13
122
34

128
12
22
159
59

54

195

51
97
98

143
101

23
118

87
75

32
129

94
107
139
17
47
73

565

Name

CHANG JEEWON

ALETI ALDEIDA

DODANI ROLAND
GRABANICA GABRIJEL
NIKOLOV NIKOLA
ZOTE ADRIAN
ZUBERIALIT

DESKOVSKA ALEKSANDRA

SHENDI JORGO
BABOCI ARBEN
NOTE ELONA

GLATKOVA GORDANA

DESCHENES CHARLOTTE

ZIU JULIAN

MECANI XHULIO
TERZIU SHEFQET
PISTOLJAARMAND
VEHAPI ILIR
KUNOVSKI NIKOLA
POPOSKI SASHO
TEMELKOVSKI PAVLE
BEJKOLLI ERIK

DJUNKOVSKA MAGDALENA

BASHA ALESANDRO
SULAARIAN
FISHTA IRIS

USTINOV DENYS
BARAJ AGIM
DACI BESMIR
KAPRI DEI
KANIA SABINE

JARGIC BRANISLAV
AVDYLI ERDRI
BALTZOI MARIA

ISUFI NUHI
PLLANA BLEND
POPAANITA

ZEKAJ ARLIND
QOLLAKU VALDETE

DAKAIGLI
SIMPSON RUTH

MYRTE GEZIM

LIVINGSTON MARY ANDREA

ETEMAJ BURIM
VARACKOVA ANETA

O MEARA KARL
RUDHO ERLIN
XHAFA OSMAN
BLLACA ADHURIM
HILMAR THOMAS
LAMAJ KLEVISA

HOFFMAN BRANDT

Club

TRAIL ULQIN
AKKA RUN CLUB
RUNCARD

AKKA RUN CLUB

MARATON ALBANIA

AKKA RUN CLUB

MARATON ALBANIA
MARATON ALBANIA

BKT RUNNING TEAM
XFIT - BITOLA

X-FIT BITOLA

/

X-FIT BITOLA

MARATON ALBANIA
VRAP LALE
MARATON ALBANIA

MARATON ALBANIA
SB TEAM

KORRUNERS
VRAPLALE

MARATON ALBANIA
MARATON ALBANIA

MARATON ALBANIA
NOMAD KOSOVA

MARATON ALBANIA
SPARTA

X
AK VAVRIK

NONE
ERLI

MARATON ALBANIA

Sx

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Female

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Cat

W18-
40

W40-
50

M40-50
M40-50
M40-50
M50-60
M60+

W18-
40

M18-40
M50-60

W40-
50

W50-
60

W18-
40

M18-40
M18-40
M60+

M40-50
M40-50
M18-40
M40-50
M18-40
M18-40

W18-
40

M18-40
M40-50

WA40-
50

M40-50
M60+

M40-50
M18-40

W40-
50

M60+
M18-40

W18-
40

M60+
M18-40

W18-
40

M18-40

W40-
50

M50-60

W18-
40

M18-40

W18-
40

M40-50

W18-
40

M50-60
M18-40
M18-40
M40-50
M18-40

W18-
40

M40-50

By
cat.
4

1

15
16
17

30
10

31
32

18
19
33
20
34
35

36
21

22

23
37

38

10
39

40

1
10

41
11

24
12

12
42
43
25
44
13

26

10549M

0:45:19

0:48:54

0:47:51
0:49:40
0:44:44
0:49:00
0:48:33

0:51:17
0:44:17
0:48:33

0:48:29

0:49:04

0:49:13
0:47:26
0:50:50
0:53:19
0:50:19
0:49:24
0:52:47
0:52:46
0:52:49
0:51:18

0:52:48
0:52:05
0:50:20

0:51:31
0:47:17
0:51:52
0:48:55
0:51:20

0:46:48
0:54:25
0:51:45

0:54:10
0:55:49
0:53:04

0:53:06
0:53:05

0:55:48
0:51:50

0:52:13
0:52:51

0:54:58
0:50:45

0:57:36
0:55:41
0:49:22
1:00:33
0:52:19
0:59:33

0:55:58
0:54:36

Time

2:01:58

2:03:33

2:03:53
2:04:05
2:04:23
2:05:36
2:06:08

2:06:11
2:06:19
2:07:13

2:07:21

2:07:36

2:07:57
2:08:10
2:08:41
2:08:47
2:08:57
2:10:48
2:10:57
2:10:57
2:10:58
2:10:58

2:10:59
2:11:26
2:12:56

2:13:18
2:14:27
2:15:14
2:15:19
2:21:22

2:22:59
2:23:04
2:23:06

2:24:08
2:24:31
2:24:32

2:24:32
2:24:34

2:24:34
2:25:32

2:25:57
2:26:09

2:26:56
2:27:24

2:27:52
2:28:38
2:29:59
2:30:50
2:30:58
2:33:08

2:34:06
2:35:26

Gap

+50:16

+51:51

+52:11
+52:23
+52:41
+53:54
+54:26

+54:29
+54:37
+55:31

+55:39

+55:54

+56:15
+56:28
+56:59
+57:05
+57:15
+59:06
+59:15
+59:15
+59:16
+59:16

+59:17
+59:44
+1:01:14

+1:01:36
+1:02:45
+1:03:32
+1:03:37
+1:09:40

+1:
+1:

+1:

+1:
+1:

+1:

+1:

+1:

+1:

+1:

+1:

+1:

+1:

+1:

+1:
+1:
+1:
+1:

+1:

11:17
11:22
11:24

12:26
12:49
12:50

12:50
12:52

12:52
13:50

14:15
14:27

15:14
15:42

16:10
16:56
18:17
19:08
19:16

+1:21:26

+1:22:24
+1:23:44

Chip
time
2:01:58

2:03:33

2:03:53
2:04:05
2:04:23
2:05:36
2:06:08
2:06:11

2:06:19
2:07:13
2:07:21

2:07:36
2:07:57

2:08:10
2:08:41
2:08:47
2:08:57
2:10:48
2:10:57
2:10:57
2:10:58
2:10:58
2:10:59

2:11:26
2:12:56
2:13:18

2:14:27
2:15:14
2:15:19
2:21:22
2:22:59

2:23:04
2:23:06
2:24:08

2:24:31
2:24:32
2:24:32

2:24:34
2:24:34

2:25:32
2:25:57

2:26:09
2:26:56

2:27:24
2:27:52

2:28:38
2:29:59
2:30:50
2:30:58
2:33:08
2:34:06

2:35:26

Avg
10.33
10.20

10.17
10.15
10.13
10.03
9.99
9.99

9.97
9.90
9.89

9.83
9.79
9.78
9.77
9.63
9.62
9.62
9.62
9.62
9.62

9.59
9.48
9.45

9.37
9.32
9.31
8.91
8.81

8.81
8.81
8.74

8.72
8.72
8.72

8.72
8.72

8.66
8.63

8.62
8.58

8.55
8.52

8.48
8.40
8.35
8.35
8.23
8.18



PI.

113.
114.

115.
116.

17.

118.
119.

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

125.
126.
127.

128.

129.

130.

Bib

119
72

152
49

86

24
37

564
33
80
106
67

153
46
16

58

83

79

Name

STEFANOV LAZAR
LAMAJ EMRIONI

SALAMATI KOUROSH
HOFFMAN ERVISA

MUSKOLLARI ARTA

DELL ORCO LEO

GJOSHEVA KOVACHEVIKJ MARIJA

HIRSHALS VALDEMAR
FEJZULLA KRISTI
MCCORMICK JAMES
ROOKAUSTIN
KRAFSIG AMELIA

STOJANOVSKA BILJANA
HILMAR STEEN
BERGMAN KIRA

KALAJATEA

MIHAJ LEDJANA

MARYNOWSKI ABBY

Club

LK TEAM 8
MARATON ALBANIA

MARATON ALBANIA

BITONTO SPORTIVA

BITONTO SPORTIVA
AKKA RUN CLUB

TIRANA RUNNING CLUB

GREVE TRIM

Sx

Male
Female

Male
Female

Female

Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Female

Female

Female

Female

Cat

M18-40

W50-
60

M18-40

W18-
40

W50-
60

M60+

W50-
60

M18-40
M18-40
M18-40
M18-40

W18-
40

M40-50
M50-60

W18-
40

W18-
40

W18-

W18-
40

By
cat.

45
3

48
14

47
48
49
50
15

27
13
16

10549M

0:49:17

0:58:03
0:55:37

0:57:23

0:57:49
0:54:43

0:59:56
0:59:16
0:58:03
0:58:05
1:05:59

0:58:53
1:08:04
1:08:52

1:11:40

1:18:06

1:18:05

1:19:06

Time

2:36:27

2:37:55
2:38:07

2:38:28

2:39:11
2:39:12

2:41:23
2:42:06
2:43:45
2:43:46
2:47:53

2:48:31
2:55:02
3:13:04

3:15:07

3:21:22

3:21:22

3:24:52

Gap
+1:24:45

+1:26:13
+1:26:25

+1:26:46

+1:27:29
+1:27:30

+1:29:41
+1:30:24
+1:32:03
+1:32:04
+1:36:11

+1:36:49
+1:43:20
+2:01:22

+2:03:25
+2:09:40
+2:09:40

+2:13:10

Chip
time
2:36:27
2:37:55

2:38:07
2:38:28

2:39:11

2:39:12
2:41:23

2:42:06
2:43:45
2:43:46
2:47:53
2:48:31

2:55:02
3:13:04
3:15:07

3:21:22
3:21:22

3:24:52

Avg

08.05
7.98

7.97
7.95

7.91
7.81

.77
7.69
7.69
7.51
7.48

7.20
6.53
6.46



